Annual Petroleum Economic Conference

Tuesday 25. September

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

09:30 Registration and Coffee
Welcome

10:00 Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference
Committee

Oil Price Outlook

10:05 John Olaisen, Analyst, ABG Sundal Collier

Global spending trends and player landscape
on the NCS

Tore Guldbrandsgy, Senior Vice President and Head
of Stavanger Office, Rystad Energy

10:30

The end of the M&A supercycle on the NCS?

11:00 Daniel Rennemo, Partner, PWC

11:30 Lunch

Chair
Kjetil Andreas Osen, Equinor

Valuation of Real Options in E&P

12:15 Ada Christiane Rieker, Partner, DecisionNodes

Third party tie-backs
12:45 Per Valvatne, Chief Specialist, Ministry of Petroleum
and Energy

Decommissioning Liabilities and Tax Refund

13:15 Peter Hiorth, Partner, Schjgdt

14:00 Break

Chair
Aadne Klungland, Conocophillips

Financing of E&P Companies

$AEEY Espen Kvilekval, Global Head of Oil & Gas, DNB

Creating value through marketing and trading
of crude oil

Lise Gro Ekholdt, Crude Oil Marketing Manager,
AkerBP

15:00



HOUR:

15:30

16:00

17:30

18:30

HOUR:

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:15

11:45

DESCRIPTION:

Midstream Infrastructure Investments
Thor Otto Lohne, Chair of Board of Directors, North
Sea Infrastructure

End day 1

Beer Tasting
With Lervig Craft Brewery

Dinner
Wednesday 26. September
DESCRIPTION:
Coffee
Chair

Martine Midtsand Hovland, AkerBP

A maturing economic cycle hits some political
headwinds

Harald Magnus Andreassen, Chief Economist,
Sparkebankl Markets

The value of being in a tax position - acquiring
production. Case study: Det norske acquiring
Marathon Oil Norway AS

Jonas Gamre, Vice President Business Development,
AkerBP

Break

Chair
Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference
Committee

New Business Models
Thor Magnus Rovik, Managing Partner, Rovik Energy
Partner

Dividend and valuation of E&P companies
Teodor Sveen-Nilsen, Equity Analyst, SpareBank1l
Markets

Competitiveness of NCS
Lars Erik Aamot, Director General, Ministry of
Petroleum and Energy



HOUR:

12:15

13:00

14:00

14:30

15:00

DESCRIPTION:

Lunch

Chair
Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference
Committee

Accenture -Technology Vision 2018
Jyoti Sharma, Technology Strategy Manager,
Accenture

How data liberation will create and shape NCS
winners

Dr. John Markus Lervik, Chief Executive Officer,
Cognite

Equinor -Industrial positions in New Energy
and solar
Richard Erskine, Head of Solar, Equinor

Closing
Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference
Committee



