Annual Petroleum Economic Conference

Tuesday 25. September

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:30	Registration and Coffee
10:00	Welcome Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference Committee
10:05	Oil Price Outlook John Olaisen, Analyst, ABG Sundal Collier
10:30	Global spending trends and player landscape on the NCS Tore Guldbrandsøy, Senior Vice President and Head of Stavanger Office, Rystad Energy
11:00	The end of the M&A supercycle on the NCS? Daniel Rennemo, Partner, PWC
11:30	Lunch
	Chair Kjetil Andreas Osen, Equinor
12:15	Valuation of Real Options in E&P Ada Christiane Rieker, Partner, DecisionNodes
12:45	Third party tie-backs Per Valvatne, Chief Specialist, Ministry of Petroleum and Energy
13:15	Decommissioning Liabilities and Tax Refund Peter Hiorth, Partner, Schjødt
14:00	Break
	Chair Aadne Klungland, Conocophillips
14:30	Financing of E&P Companies Espen Kvilekval, Global Head of Oil & Gas, DNB
15:00	Creating value through marketing and trading of crude oil Lise Gro Ekholdt, Crude Oil Marketing Manager, AkerBP

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
15:30	Midstream Infrastructure Investments Thor Otto Lohne, Chair of Board of Directors, North Sea Infrastructure
16:00	End day 1
17:30	Beer Tasting With Lervig Craft Brewery
18:30	Dinner

Wednesday 26. September

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:00	Coffee
	Chair Martine Midtsand Hovland, AkerBP
09:30	A maturing economic cycle hits some political headwinds Harald Magnus Andreassen, Chief Economist, Sparkebank1 Markets
10:00	The value of being in a tax position - acquiring production. Case study: Det norske acquiring Marathon Oil Norway AS Jonas Gamre, Vice President Business Development, AkerBP
10:30	Break
	Chair Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference Committee
10:45	New Business Models Thor Magnus Rovik, Managing Partner, Rovik Energy Partner
11:15	Dividend and valuation of E&P companies Teodor Sveen-Nilsen, Equity Analyst, SpareBank1 Markets
11:45	Competitiveness of NCS Lars Erik Aamot, Director General, Ministry of Petroleum and Energy

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
12:15	Lunch
	Chair Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference Committee
13:00	Accenture -Technology Vision 2018 Jyoti Sharma, Technology Strategy Manager, Accenture
14:00	How data liberation will create and shape NCS winners Dr. John Markus Lervik, Chief Executive Officer, Cognite
14:30	Equinor -Industrial positions in New Energy and solar Richard Erskine, Head of Solar, Equinor
15:00	Closing Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference Committee